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2021 MHSA State Class AB Swim Meet
Mission Valley Aquatics, Polson, MT Pool 25 yards
Team Rankings

Girls - Team Scores - Class A-B Division
School

Billings Central Catholic High School
Bigfork High School

Whitefish High School

Hardin High School

Havre High School

Columbia Falls High School

East Helena High School

Polson High School

Points

102
52

42

34
30.50
11.50



